Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Ward (if applicable):
Election Day:
Candidates to be Elected: 9

Quota: 242

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected"

Walgett

14 September 2024

duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

RAMIEN Jasen
BAILEY Scott

KEIR Jane
WALFORD Daniel
RUMMERY Gregory
PURSE Mary
SEATON Alfred
PETERS Doreen
HOOK Kaylene (Katie)
ROSE Debra
COLEMAN Jo
KEARL Pauline

COOKE Michael

Formal
Informal

TOTAL

1st Preference Votes

348
191
261
81
241
67
430
116
31
23
172
287

163

2,411

151

2,562

* Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded

Total Votes*

348

261

261

220

242

85

430

182

52

34

249

287

269

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website
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