Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Walgett

Electoral Commission

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day:

14 September 2024

Candidates to be Elected:

9

Quota:

242

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Total Votes*	Elected Candidates
RAMIEN Jasen	348	348	Elected
BAILEY Scott	191	261	Elected
KEIR Jane	261	261	Elected
WALFORD Daniel	81	220	Elected
RUMMERY Gregory	241	242	Elected
PURSE Mary	67	85	
SEATON Alfred	430	430	Elected
PETERS Doreen	116	182	
HOOK Kaylene (Katie)	31	52	
ROSE Debra	23	34	
COLEMAN Jo	172	249	Elected
KEARL Pauline	287	287	Elected
COOKE Michael	163	269	Elected
Formal	2,411		
Informal	151		
TOTAL	2,562		

^{*} Total votes received when the candidate was elected or excluded

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

FREDERIKUS HORENDORN

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

2110124

DATE

Date Generated: 02/10/2024 12:44 pm

Page 1 of 1